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GUAJARDO DIAZ JESSICA DE LOS ANGEL 14571973-9 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ALCHAHUENI LONCONAO MARIA ANA 15237423-2 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CORTEZ CORNEJO PAOLA ANDREA 10739047-2 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

COBAISE RODRIGUEZ PAOLA ANDREA 14003981-0 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

COBAISE RODRIGUEZ PAOLA ANDREA 14003981-0 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MELENDEZ MORAGA VIVIANA ANDREA 15558698-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ABARCA MUGA PATRICIA DEL PILAR 12958075-5 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CHEUQUEMAN AGUERO MALVA INES 6889189-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MENA ARAYA CAROL EVELYN 12351115-8 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

LASNIER SAN MARTIN GRACE DARINKA 14160020-6 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

LASNIER SAN MARTIN GRACE DARINKA 14160020-6 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RIQUELME SERRANO PAMELA IVONNE 12472447-3 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PINTO AGUILERA IRIS DEL CARMEN 15713637-2 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TOBAR VERDUGO DANIELA PATRICIA 16520979-6 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TORRES DIAZ KAREN MARCELA 11224580-4 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MORAGA GARCIA MARIA DEL PILAR 12142896-2 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

OGAZ TAPIA ROSA SICELY 15559439-K 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SALINAS TAPIA MITZY STEPHANIE 17663212-7 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MONSALVES CASTRO ALICIA EDITH 13948768-0 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MONSALVES CASTRO ALICIA EDITH 13948768-0 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SEPULVEDA HUPAT CRISTINA SILVANA 16682751-5 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VIDAL VIDAL FRANCISCA DEL CARMEN 15873173-8 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VERA GUTIERREZ ROSA ELENA 11184199-3 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GARCIA MALATAY MARLENI YUDITH 24103718-5 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GARCIA MALATAY MARLENI YUDITH 24103718-5 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VARGAS CORTEZ OLIVIA DEL CARMEN 14527740-K 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CUEVAS GONZALEZ PRISCILA ALEJANDRA 13333947-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CUEVAS GONZALEZ PRISCILA ALEJANDRA 13333947-7 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PAILAMILLA MOYA SUSANA DEL PILAR 11945232-5 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GAJARDO URETA EDITH MARITZA 12605182-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ESTAY ROMERO MARIA INES 10226022-8 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PARDO ARRIETA HONORINDA DEL CARMEN 12021423-3 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SILVA SILVA JOHANA PAOLA 15713222-9 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VASQUEZ VASQUEZ CLAUDIA ANDREA 16233418-2 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CANO FUENTES MARIA ISABEL DEL CAR 12604144-6 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MORAGA PACHECO SONIA JOSEFINA 11108891-8 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

LOHSE DELGADO MIRYAM DEL PILAR 9448271-2 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ABARCA MUGA PATRICIA DEL PILAR 12958075-5 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

NAVARRETE CASTANEDA ELIANA DEL CARMEN 10436029-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CERDA PENALOZA ESCARLETT VALESKA 18447792-0 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MENA ARAYA CAROL EVELYN 12351115-8 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CACERES GALVEZ ALEJANDRA FABIOLA 10712509-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

LOBOS CORNEJO FRANCISCO ANTONIO 9507109-0 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

LOBOS CORNEJO FRANCISCO ANTONIO 9507109-0 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SALINAS TAPIA MITZY STEPHANIE 17663212-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MONSALVES CASTRO ALICIA EDITH 13948768-0 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PINTO PINO YASNA DEL PILAR 11945955-9 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RIVERA CORNEJO MONICA NATALY 16419230-K 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

NEIRA MORALES SOLEDAD ALEJANDRA 15591079-8 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MANZO BERRIOS AMELIA DEL CARMEN 15087195-6 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

LETELIER MORALES YOLANDA ROSARIO 13030523-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SAAVEDRA CATALAN MARIZA ALEJANDRA 18760175-4 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

JARA MOYA MARIA JESUS 15793641-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

LEGRAND OLIVARES GRISELDA HORTENSIA 14004209-9 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744
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ESCOBAR CASANOVA MAGDALENA SOFIA 18760238-6 6080 05-07-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

REYES REYES MARIA BELEN 21573021-2 6080 05-07-2013 Recien Nacido $ 7.744

FERNANDEZ FLORES VICTORIA ISABEL 16759717-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RIVERAS SANTIS NORMA ALEJANDRA 11738534-5 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

RIVERAS SANTIS NORMA ALEJANDRA 11738534-5 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RAMIREZ MALDONADO MARGARITA ELIANA 10473484-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MORALES HUERTA YASNA CAMILA 18759567-3 6080 05-07-2013 Recien Nacido $ 7.744

ZUNIGA FUENTES YOSELIN OLIVIA 18448873-6 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GALLEGOS HEVIA CAMILA ANDREA 18838042-5 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VARGAS CORTEZ OLIVIA DEL CARMEN 14527740-K 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ESCORZA AMBROSETTI JANNINA FRANCISCA 15088645-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MACHUCA HUECHUPAN BLANCA RUTH 15872061-2 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ULLOA BENAVIDES FANNY DANIELLA 11946679-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MORA PENA JACQUELINE IRENE 10551025-K 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GOMEZ GONZALEZ ALICIA DE LAS MERCED 13547542-4 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PARDO ARRIETA HONORINDA DEL CARMEN 12021423-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CALDERON NUNEZ SANDRA FABIOLA 9980994-9 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TORO SOTO RAQUEL MARIANELA 11649092-7 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MELENDEZ GONZALEZ CLAUDIA ANDREA 13547104-6 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GODOY FERNANDEZ NANCY BEATRIZ 13195460-3 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VASQUEZ YANEZ CAROLINA ANDREA 13369292-4 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

FARIAS ARAVENA DAISY ALEJANDRA 15872988-1 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SILVA CADIZ JULIANA DEL ROSARIO 12855650-8 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SALGADO TORO JENIFER ANDREA 17078804-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

FERNANDEZ CELIS SOLEDAD RUTH 10909897-3 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

HUENCHO BUSTOS PAMELA ANTONIA 15086714-2 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CARQUIN ASTUDILLO MACARENA FRANCESCA 15751456-3 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CARQUIN ASTUDILLO MACARENA FRANCESCA 15751456-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CARQUIN ASTUDILLO MACARENA FRANCESCA 15751456-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

QUIROZ HIDALGO KATHERINE JEANNETTE 17456139-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SUAREZ CACERES SABRINA NATALY 16067300-1 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GONZALEZ AMPUERO ARIELA MARCELA 17080624-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MORAGA GARCIA MARIA DEL PILAR 12142896-2 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

OGAZ TAPIA ROSA SICELY 15559439-K 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SEPULVEDA VASQUEZ PAOLA ALEJANDRA 13243666-5 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ALVAREZ TEJEDA KARINA DEL PILAR 13768030-0 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

BARRIA ESPINOZA JULIE JOANA 12012564-8 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SAAVEDRA DIAZ CAROLINA ANDREA 17078669-6 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ULLOA LIRA CLAUDIA ANDREA 14003807-5 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

UBEDA BERRIOS MARISOL DEL CARMEN 14275662-5 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MORENO BASCUNAN MAGALY AURORA 10920704-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GUZMAN QUINTANILLA ALEJANDRA DEL CARMEN 14274724-3 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PAILAMILLA MOYA SUSANA DEL PILAR 11945232-5 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

LOPEZ RAMIREZ ANA ALEJANDRINA 15713542-2 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

QUIROZ JERIA VERONICA ANDREA 13196514-1 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TORO SOTO RAQUEL MARIANELA 11649092-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PEREIRA LOPEZ LIDIA DEL ROSARIO 13767801-2 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ JESSICA DEL PILAR 13547284-0 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

RETAMAL CANCINO NATALY ELISA 13568200-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VASQUEZ YANEZ CAROLINA ANDREA 13369292-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MELENDEZ CAMPUSANO JENNIFER ANDREA 16509807-2 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SALGADO TORO JENIFER ANDREA 17078804-4 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ALVAREZ SILVA JENNYFER ANDREA 16404241-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MUNOZ SALAZAR VIOLETA DEL CARMEN 15713751-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MUNOZ SALAZAR VIOLETA DEL CARMEN 15713751-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

LASNIER SAN MARTIN GRACE DARINKA 14160020-6 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

QUIROZ HIDALGO KATHERINE JEANNETTE 17456139-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CARCAMO PINO NATALIA ELIZABETH 18447246-5 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MACHUCA MARAMBIO ADRIANA IVONNE 13035553-6 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MACHUCA MARAMBIO ADRIANA IVONNE 13035553-6 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RIQUELME SERRANO PAMELA IVONNE 12472447-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TOBAR VERDUGO DANIELA PATRICIA 16520979-6 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

NUNEZ HERNANDEZ ANA MARIA LUISA 17930750-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MORAGA GARCIA MARIA DEL PILAR 12142896-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744



CARRASCO TORO NATALIA VALESKA 10997748-9 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VASQUEZ SOTO MARCELA MACARENA 16757582-K 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VASQUEZ SOTO MARCELA MACARENA 16757582-K 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CORTES ROJAS NOLFA ESTRELLA 13368873-0 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GUTIERREZ JOFRE CLAUDIA ANDREA 17473505-0 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VERA GUTIERREZ ROSA ELENA 11184199-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

UBEDA BERRIOS MARISOL DEL CARMEN 14275662-5 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

FICA PENA NATALIA YASMIN 19142398-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

REYES REYES MARIA BELEN 21573021-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

FERNANDEZ FLORES VICTORIA ISABEL 16759717-3 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GARCIA MALATAY MARLENI YUDITH 24103718-5 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RAMIREZ MALDONADO MARGARITA ELIANA 10473484-7 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MORALES HUERTA YASNA CAMILA 18759567-3 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GUZMAN QUINTANILLA ALEJANDRA DEL CARMEN 14274724-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GUAJARDO DIAZ JESSICA DE LOS ANGEL 14571973-9 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ESTAY ROMERO MARIA INES 10226022-8 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VIDAL PENA MARIELA DEL CARMEN 13089459-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PEREIRA LOPEZ LIDIA DEL ROSARIO 13767801-2 6080 05-07-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

VASQUEZ YANEZ CAROLINA ANDREA 13369292-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SIERRA OLAVE JEIMI MACARENA 15335665-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MORAGA PACHECO SONIA JOSEFINA 11108891-8 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PUGA REYES YASNA PAOLA 12604356-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

AMPUERO HUECHUMPAN MIRLA MINERVA 13368371-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

HERNANDEZ CASTRO FANIA LUCY 6462949-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SILVA DUARTE GISELLE CLAUDIA 17815668-3 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MENA ARAYA CAROL EVELYN 12351115-8 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CARCAMO PINO NATALIA ELIZABETH 18447246-5 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ROJAS AGUILERA MARISOL DEL PILAR 13227290-5 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

NUNEZ HERNANDEZ ANA MARIA LUISA 17930750-2 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CARRASCO TORO NATALIA VALESKA 10997748-9 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

FARIAS LIBERONA SANDRA FABIOLA 15122236-6 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

QUIROZ OROZCO MONICA DE LAS MERCED 11608790-1 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ROJAS VERGARA SORAYA PATRICIA 12499443-8 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ULLOA LIRA CLAUDIA ANDREA 14003807-5 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

LETELIER MORALES YOLANDA ROSARIO 13030523-7 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

UBEDA BERRIOS MARISOL DEL CARMEN 14275662-5 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ESPINOZA REYES CINDY PAULETTE IRIS 18795795-8 6080 05-07-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

MALHUE CACERES VANIA BELEN 18761279-9 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SAAVEDRA CATALAN MARIZA ALEJANDRA 18760175-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

JARA MOYA MARIA JESUS 15793641-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

LEGRAND OLIVARES GRISELDA HORTENSIA 14004209-9 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ZUNIGA FUENTES YOSELIN OLIVIA 18448873-6 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GALLEGOS HEVIA CAMILA ANDREA 18838042-5 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GONZALEZ GARRIDO VALESKA ESTEFANI 18163577-0 6080 05-07-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

AGUILERA SILVA NATALICIA GERONIMA 10965169-9 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VIDAL PENA MARIELA DEL CARMEN 13089459-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GUERRA GARCIA DE LA HU CLAUDIA PAMELA 14507782-6 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

QUIROZ JERIA VERONICA ANDREA 13196514-1 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PINTO TORO MARIA SOLEDAD 11522222-8 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MONTES HUENCHO ELENA DEL CARMEN 15088972-3 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SON HUECHUMPAN EVA LEE 16403728-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SALGADO TORO JENIFER ANDREA 17078804-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

LATORRE LATORRE ISABEL DEL CARMEN 12495511-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

FERNANDEZ CELIS SOLEDAD RUTH 10909897-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

HUENCHO BUSTOS PAMELA ANTONIA 15086714-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

NAVARRETE CASTANEDA ELIANA DEL CARMEN 10436029-7 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

NUNEZ RAMIREZ MARIA AMALIA 10457520-K 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

EPUNAN CARRASCO MACARENA DARMARIS 17454889-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CATALAN MACIAS PRISCILLA DANIELA 19141427-6 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PONTIGO JERIA ABIGAIL YESENIA 18163470-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RIQUELME SERRANO PAMELA IVONNE 12472447-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MARINKOVIC ESPARZA ORFELINA DEL CARMEN 11738331-8 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RAMIREZ VALENCIA FABIOLA ANDREA 16404105-0 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

FLORES QUEZADA KATHERINE ANDREA 16510561-3 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744



FLORES QUEZADA KATHERINE ANDREA 16510561-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MIRANDA BRAVO FLOR ALEJANDRA 16377207-8 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MIRANDA BRAVO FLOR ALEJANDRA 16377207-8 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

BENUSSI CARRILLO MARIA JOSE 18529126-K 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

JARA URETA KAREN ANDREA 13768600-7 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

NEIRA MORALES SOLEDAD ALEJANDRA 15591079-8 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MALHUE CACERES VANIA BELEN 18761279-9 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SAAVEDRA CATALAN MARIZA ALEJANDRA 18760175-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MUNOZ ROJAS ALIN BETZABETH 19757755-K 6080 05-07-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

GAJARDO URETA EDITH MARITZA 12605182-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ROJAS FLORES ROSA FABIOLA 14275883-0 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ESCORZA AMBROSETTI JANNINA FRANCISCA 15088645-7 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VIDAL PENA MARIELA DEL CARMEN 13089459-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

QUIROZ JERIA VERONICA ANDREA 13196514-1 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SAN MARTIN SOTO NORMA DEL CARMEN 14466008-0 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PARDO ARRIETA HONORINDA DEL CARMEN 12021423-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TORO SOTO RAQUEL MARIANELA 11649092-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GONZALEZ VARGAS JOHANINA DEL CARMEN 14296759-6 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

RAMIREZ ACEVEDO EDECIA DANIA 9916546-4 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

QUIROZ FARIAS ROSA DEL CARMEN 11945693-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MENDEZ GOMEZ MARCELA EMPERATRIZ 13444027-9 6080 05-07-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

SOTO AGUILERA MARIA GABRIELA 16933711-K 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CORTEZ CORNEJO PAOLA ANDREA 10739047-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SILVA ALARCON ALICE PAOLA 17455437-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CARRIEL TOLEDO SANDRA JESSICA 13376225-6 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ MIRIAM LUZ 14274652-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ARANCIBIA ROMERO MONICA DE LAS MERCED 10988464-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

NUNEZ RAMIREZ MARIA AMALIA 10457520-K 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CACERES GALVEZ ALEJANDRA FABIOLA 10712509-4 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PIZARRO PONTIGO PALMENIA NICOLE 17080982-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VIDAL SOTO RODRIGO ANTONIO 13195692-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PONTIGO JERIA ABIGAIL YESENIA 18163470-7 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MACHUCA MARAMBIO ADRIANA IVONNE 13035553-6 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PINTO AGUILERA IRIS DEL CARMEN 15713637-2 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TORRES DIAZ KAREN MARCELA 11224580-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

FUENTES MARTINEZ NATHALY MACARENA 16067525-K 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MONSALVES CASTRO ALICIA EDITH 13948768-0 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ CAROLINA DE LOS ANGE 16508802-6 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CALDERON MELGAREJO MARCELA ANDREA 12167177-8 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ROMAN CERDA OLGA ESTER 16758820-4 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ALFARO MEZA ANITA SOLEDAD 17815949-6 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

NEIRA MORALES SOLEDAD ALEJANDRA 15591079-8 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PALOMINOS FERNANDEZ ANGELICA ARACELLI 13258383-8 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ERAZO PINEDA TANIA PAOLA 11404828-3 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

RAMIREZ MALDONADO MARGARITA ELIANA 10473484-7 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VARGAS CORTEZ OLIVIA DEL CARMEN 14527740-K 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARRIAZA PENALOZA SOLEDAD DEL CARMEN 10126862-4 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ARAVENA CEPEDA JOHANA ALEJANDRA 15088402-0 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ JESSICA DEL PILAR 13547284-0 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RETAMAL CANCINO NATALY ELISA 13568200-4 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VASQUEZ YANEZ CAROLINA ANDREA 13369292-4 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

FARIAS ARAVENA DAISY ALEJANDRA 15872988-1 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

BAZAN ARAVENA PAULINA DEL ROSARIO 15196751-5 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MUNOZ SALAZAR VIOLETA DEL CARMEN 15713751-4 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SILVA DUARTE GISELLE CLAUDIA 17815668-3 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GURMAN OROZCO MAILYNN CELESTE 19403852-6 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

LASNIER SAN MARTIN GRACE DARINKA 14160020-6 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

HERRERA PUIG MAGALY LEONOR 7634427-2 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ROJAS AGUILERA MARISOL DEL PILAR 13227290-5 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SUAREZ CACERES SABRINA NATALY 16067300-1 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ROJAS PAREDES YERIBEL DAYANA 16758944-8 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VERA RUIZ MARIA CECILIA 15358982-8 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

NEIRA MORALES SOLEDAD ALEJANDRA 15591079-8 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PENA MOYA CARLA ALEJANDRA 18161246-0 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744



PENA MOYA CARLA ALEJANDRA 18161246-0 6080 05-07-2013 Recien Nacido $ 7.744

LEAL ABRIGO NICOLE ALEXANDRA 18448981-3 6080 05-07-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

FLORES RAMOS JEMITA DEL CARMEN 15122184-K 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MORENO BASCUNAN MAGALY AURORA 10920704-7 6080 05-07-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GARCIA MALATAY MARLENI YUDITH 24103718-5 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VARGAS CORTEZ OLIVIA DEL CARMEN 14527740-K 6080 05-07-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744


